Resultat sdsongen 2009-10

J18 Elit Ostra Grund

Omg Tid Arena Hemmalag - Bortalag Resultat Publik
séndag 20 september 2009

1 13:30 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Aimtuna IS 7-1 (3-1, 1-0, 3-0) 153
1 18:00 Ritorps Ishall A 1K IF - Huddinge IK 3-0 (2-0, 0-0, 1-0) 96
1 17:00 MB Hallen Malarh/Bre Hockey - Jarfalla HC 6-4 (3-2,2-1, 1-1) 60
1 19:30 OEB hallen SDE HF - Wings HC Arlanda 6-2 (0-2, 3-0, 3-0) 50
1 16:00 AXA Sports Center Sddertalje SK - Nykopings HK 4-1 (1-0, 0-0, 3-1) 112
1 16:00 Visatra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - Trangsunds IF 2-3 (1-2,1-0, 0-1) 102
torsdag 24 september 2009

2 20:00 Pinbackshallen Wings HC Arlanda - Sédertalje SK 7-4 (3-2,3-2,1-0) 90
2 20:00 Stora Hallen Nykopings HK - Malarh/Bre Hockey 6-11 (2-3, 1-5, 3-3) 71
2 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall Jarfalla HC - Djurgardens IF 0-7 (0-3,0-3,0-1) 85
2 19:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF -A 1K IF 0-5 (0-3, 0-1,0-1) 187
2 19:15 Granbyhallen Almtuna IS - Flemingsbergs IK 4-0 (1-0, 2-0, 1-0) 98
2 19:55 Bjorkangshallen Huddinge IK - SDE HF 3-2 (0-0, 2-2, 1-0) 77
sbéndag 27 september 2009

3 14:30 Ritorps Ishall AlK IF - Aimtuna IS 6-0 (0-0, 6-0, 0-0) 110
3 17:00 MB Hallen Malarh/Bre Hockey - Sédertélje SK 4-6 (2-0,2-2,0-4) 50
3 16:00 Visatra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - Jarfalla HC 3-1 (1-0, 1-0, 1-1) 104
3 19:00 Bjoérkangshallen Huddinge IK - Wings HC Arlanda 5-3 (2-2,2-0,1-1) 86
3 19:30 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Nykopings HK 10-1 (2-1, 1-0, 7-0) 113
3 19:00 OEB hallen SDE HF - Trangsunds IF 7-3 (1-2, 4-0, 2-1) 150
torsdag 1 oktober 2009

4 19:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF - Huddinge IK 2-7 (0-3,1-2,1-2) 105
4 20:00 Pinbackshallen Wings HC Arlanda - Malarh/Bre Hockey 3-2 (0-0, 0-0, 2-2, 1-0) 120
4 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall Jarfalla HC -AIK IF 2-4 (0-2, 2-2, 0-0) 88
4 20:00 Stora Hallen Nykopings HK - Flemingsbergs IK 5-2 (3-1,1-1,1-0) 108
4 19:15  Grénbyhallen Almtuna IS - SDE HF 5-3 (1-0, 1-3, 3-0) 85
fredag 2 oktober 2009

4 19:30 AXA Sports Center Sodertalje SK - Djurgardens IF 5-6 (2-2,2-2,1-2) 111
sbéndag 4 oktober 2009

5 19:00 Bjorkangshallen Huddinge IK - Aimtuna IS 4-3 (1-0, 1-1, 1-2, 0-0, 1-0) 83
5 16:00 Visatra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - Sédertdlje SK 2-3 (0-1, 2-2, 0-0) 102
5 19:30 OEB hallen SDE HF - Jarfalla HC 7-2 (2-0,2-1, 3-1) 132
5 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Malarh/Bre Hockey 7-2 (1-0, 3-2, 3-0) 123
5 19:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF - Wings HC Arlanda 1-7 (1-3, 0-4, 0-0) 60
5 12:30 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Nykopings HK 10-3 (5-2, 2-0, 3-1) 88
tisdag 6 oktober 2009

6 19:30 AXA Sports Center Sodertalje SK-AIK IF 5-2 (2-1, 1-1, 2-0) 112
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torsdag 8 oktober 2009

6 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall Jarfalla HC - Huddinge IK 4-7 (0-2, 1-5, 3-0) 58
6 20:00 Pinbackshallen Wings HC Arlanda - Djurgardens IF 1-9 (0-1,1-4, 0-4) 110
6 19:15 Granbyhallen Almtuna IS - Trangsunds IF 10 -2 (4-0, 4-2, 2-0) 85
6 19:30 MB Hallen Malarh/Bre Hockey - Flemingsbergs IK 7-4 (1-1,5-1,1-2) 56
6 20:00 Stora Hallen Nyképings HK - SDE HF 2-5 (2-3,0-0,0-2) 110
séndag 11 oktober 2009

7 19:00 OEB hallen SDE HF - Sodertalje SK 7-6 (2-2,2-3, 2-1, 0-0, 1-0) 150
7 19:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF - Jarfalla HC 3-2 (1-0, 0-1, 2-1) 76
7 18:00 Ritorps Ishall Al K IF - Malarh/Bre Hockey 9-2 (2-1, 21, 5-0) 95
7 15:15 Granbyhallen (C) Almtuna IS - Wings HC Arlanda 3-2 (01, 1-0, 2-1) 75
7 19:00 Bjorkangshallen Huddinge IK - Nykopings HK 6-5 (2-2,1-1, 3-2) 91
7 16:00 Visatra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - Djurgardens IF 1-6 (1-3,0-3, 0-0) 54
tisdag 13 oktober 2009

8 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF -AIK IF 3-1 (0-1, 2-0, 1-0) 221
onsdag 14 oktober 2009

8 19:30 AXA Sports Center Sodertélje SK - Huddinge IK 5-4 (1-1, 3-1,1-2) 112
torsdag 15 oktober 2009

8 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall Jarfalla HC - Almtuna IS 1-10 (0-2, 0-5, 1-3) 66
8 20:00 Stora Hallen Nykopings HK - Trangsunds IF 8-1 (2-0, 2-0, 4-1) 104
8 20:00 Pinbackshallen Wings HC Arlanda - Flemingsbergs IK 8-4 (1-0, 5-4, 2-0) 23
8 19:00 MB Hallen Malarh/Bre Hockey - SDE HF 5-6 (2-1,1-2, 2-3) 76
sbéndag 18 oktober 2009

9 16:00 Visatra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - Huddinge IK 1-7 (1-2,0-3, 0-2) 126
9 16:00 AXA Sports Center Sodertalje SK - Jarfalla HC 5-0 (0-0, 2-0, 3-0) 92
9 12:15 Granbyhallen Almtuna IS - Malarh/Bre Hockey 5-2 (1-0, 1-1, 3-1) 98
9 11:30 Stora Hallen Nykopings HK - Wings HC Arlanda 1-5 (0-2,1-0, 0-3) 110
9 19:30 OEB hallen SDE HF -AIK IF 2-3 (0-1, 0-1, 2-0, 0-1) 385
torsdag 22 oktober 2009

10 19:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF - Sddertalje SK 1-6 (0-2,0-2, 1-2) 92
10 19:55 Bjoérkangshallen Huddinge IK - Malarh/Bre Hockey 11-3 (2-0, 5-1, 4-2) 86
10 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall Jarfalla HC - Wings HC Arlanda 5-4 (2-0,1-3, 1-1, 1-0) 74
10 19:15 Granbyhallen Almtuna IS - Nykdpings HK 3-1 (2-0,0-0, 1-1) 82
10 19:00 OEB hallen SDE HF - Djurgardens IF 0-4 (0-1, 0-3, 0-0) 155
10 19:30 Ritorps Ishall A 1K IF - Flemingsbergs IK 7-5 (3-0, 2-2, 2-3) 82
lérdag 24 oktober 2009

9 16:00 Stortorpshallen Trangsunds IF - Djurgardens IF 1-6 (0-1,1-2,0-3) 115
sbndag 25 oktober 2009

1 14:00 AXA Sports Center Sodertalje SK - Almtuna IS 1-4 (0-2,0-1,1-1) 112
11 15:00 Hovet, Johanneshov Djurgardens IF - Huddinge IK 2-3 (2-0, 0-0, 0-2, 0-0, 0-1) 190
1 11:30  Stora Hallen Nykoépings HK - Jarfalla HC 6-3 (3-2,0-0, 3-1) 118
11 12:00 MB Hallen Malarh/Bre Hockey - Trangsunds IF 5-4 (2-4,1-0, 1-0, 1-0) 76
11 18:00 Pinbackshallen Wings HC Arlanda - A K IF 4-3 (1-0,2-1,1-2) 45
11 17:00 Visétra Ishall Flemingsbergs IK - SDE HF 3-6 (1-2,1-2,1-2) 62
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torsdag 12 november 2009
12 20:10 Stora Hallen

12 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall

12 19:15 Granbyhallen

12 19:55 Bjorkangshallen
12 19:00 Stortorpshallen
12 20:00 Pinbackshallen

lérdag 14 november 2009
13 19:30 Enebybergs Ishall
13 18:30 Hovet, Johanneshov

séndag 15 november 2009
13 15:30 Visétra Ishall

13 14:00 AXA Sports Center
13 12:00 MB Hallen

13 15:30 Ritorps Ishall

onsdag 18 november 2009
14 20:00 AXA Sports Center

torsdag 19 november 2009
14 20:00 Pinbackshallen
14 20:00 Stora Hallen

14 19:15 Granbyhallen

14 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall

14 19:00 Stortorpshallen

sondag 22 november 2009

15 19:30 OEB hallen

15 19:30 Hovet, Johanneshov
15 15:30 Ritorps Ishall

15 19:00 MB Hallen

15 15:00 Visétra Ishall

15 19:55 Bjorkangshallen

onsdag 25 november 2009
16 20:00 AXA Sports Center

torsdag 26 november 2009
16 19:15 Granbyhallen

16 19:00 MB Hallen

16 20:00 Pinbackshallen
16 20:00 Stora Hallen

16 20:00 Jarfalla Ishall

sondag 29 november 2009
17 15:30 Stortorpshallen
17 17:30 Ritorps Ishall
17 19:30 Bjorkangshallen
17 16:00 Visatra Ishall
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Nykopings HK - Sodertalje SK
Jarfalla HC - Malarh/Bre Hockey
Almtuna IS - Djurgardens IF
Huddinge IK-A K IF
Trangsunds IF - Flemingsbergs IK
Wings HC Arlanda - SDE HF

SDE HF - Huddinge IK
Djurgardens IF - Jarfalla HC

Flemingsbergs IK - Aimtuna 1S
Sddertalje SK - Wings HC Arlanda
Malarh/Bre Hockey - Nykdpings HK
Al K IF - Trangsunds IF

Sodertalje SK - Malarh/Bre Hockey

Wings HC Arlanda - Huddinge IK
Nykopings HK - Djurgardens IF
Almtuna IS -A 1K IF

Jarfalla HC - Flemingsbergs IK
Trangsunds IF - SDE HF

SDE HF - Aimtuna IS
Djurgardens IF - Sédertélje SK
Al K IF - Jarfalla HC

Malarh/Bre Hockey - Wings HC Arlanda

Flemingsbergs IK - Nykdpings HK
Huddinge IK - Trangsunds IF

Sodertalje SK - Flemingsbergs IK

Almtuna IS - Huddinge IK
Malarh/Bre Hockey - Djurgardens IF
Wings HC Arlanda - Trangsunds IF
Nykdpings HK - AT K IF

Jarfalla HC - SDE HF

Trangsunds IF - Almtuna IS
AlK IF - Sodertélje SK
Huddinge IK - Jarfalla HC

Flemingsbergs IK - Mélarh/Bre Hockey

0-5 (0-2, 0-3, 0-0)
3-5 (2-1,1-2, 0-2)
2-8 (1-3,1-3, 0-2)
2-5 (0-2,0-1, 2-2)
4-6 (1-1,0-1, 3-4)
3-2 (2-0, 1-1,0-1)
1-3 (0-1, 1-1, 0-1)
13-0 (6-0, 4-0, 3-0)

3-6 (20, 1-3, 0-3)
1-3 (0-1,0-0, 1-2)
3-5 (1-0, 1-3, 1-2)
6-2 (4-1,1-0, 1-1)

14-1 (4-0, 5-1, 5-0)

1-2 (0-0, 1-0, 0-1, 0-1)
4-5 (3-1,1-2,0-2)
1-3 (1-2, 0-1, 0-0)
2-7 (0-1,1-5, 1-1)
5-6 (1-1, 1-2, 3-3)

7-3 (20, 3-0, 2-3)
8-3 (4-0,2-2, 2-1)
10-3 (3-1, 2-2, 5-0)
3-10 (2-2, 0-4, 1-4)
7-2 (30, 2-2, 2-0)
7-6 (1-2, 3-1, 2-3, 1-0)

5-4 (20, 0-3, 2-1, 1-0)

5-0 (1-0, 2-0, 2-0)
2-11 (0-2,2-7, 0-2)
8-7 (1-0, 5-2, 1-5, 0-0, 1-0)
4-7 (1-1,1-3,2-3)
4-5 (0-0, 2-3, 2-2)

3-7 (24, 0-0, 1-3)
3-4 (1-1, 1-1, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
7-2 (20, 1-1, 4-1)

3-2 (1-1,0-1, 1-0, 0-0, 1-0)

129
56

182
127
107
110

150
125

107
142
70
79

127

112
78
66
89

110
126
88
58
101
68

12

68
56

69
75

59
87
167
102
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17 13:00 Hovet, Johanneshov
17 19:30 OEB hallen

tisdag 1 december 2009

18 19:30 Pinbackshallen

18 20:00 Stora Hallen

18 19:00 Jarfalla Ishall

18 19:00 MB Hallen

18 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov
18 20:00 AXA Sports Center

torsdag 3 december 2009
19 19:55 Bjorkangshallen
19 19:15 Granbyhallen
19 20:30 OEB hallen

19 19:30 Visétra Ishall

19 19:30 Stortorpshallen
19 19:30 Ritorps Ishall

I6rdag 5 december 2009
20 12:00 MB Hallen
20 18:30 Hovet, Johanneshov

sondag 6 december 2009
20 18:30 Jarfalla Ishall
20 18:30 Pinbackshallen
20 20:00 Bjorkangshallen
20 18:30 Ritorps Ishall

onsdag 9 december 2009
21 19:30 AXA Sports Center
21 19:00 Hovet, Johanneshov

torsdag 10 december 2009
21 20:00 Stora Hallen

21 19:30 MB Hallen

21 20:00 Pinbackshallen
21 19:30 Visatra Ishall

séndag 13 december 2009
22 12:15 Granbyhallen

22 17:00 Stortorpshallen
22 16:00 Ritorps Ishall

22 16:00 Jarfalla Ishall

22 17:30 Bjorkangshallen
22 19:30 OEB hallen
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Djurgérdens IF - Wings HC Arlanda
SDE HF - Nykdpings HK

Wings HC Arlanda - Almtuna IS
Nykopings HK - Huddinge IK
Jarfalla HC - Trangsunds IF
Malarh/Bre Hockey - A1 K IF
Djurgardens IF - Flemingsbergs IK
Sodertalje SK - SDE HF

Huddinge IK - Sodertalje SK
Almtuna IS - Jarfalla HC
SDE HF - Malarh/Bre Hockey

Flemingsbergs IK - Wings HC Arlanda

Trangsunds IF - Nykdpings HK
Al K IF - Djurgardens IF

Malarh/Bre Hockey - Almtuna IS
Djurgardens IF - Trangsunds IF

Jarfalla HC - Sodertélje SK

Wings HC Arlanda - Nykdpings HK
Huddinge IK - Flemingsbergs IK
AIK IF - SDE HF

Sodertalje SK - Trangsunds IF
Djurgardens IF - SDE HF

Nykopings HK - Aimtuna IS
Malarh/Bre Hockey - Huddinge IK
Wings HC Arlanda - Jarfalla HC
Flemingsbergs IK-A 1K IF

Almtuna IS - Soédertalje SK
Trangsunds IF - Malarh/Bre Hockey
Al K IF - Wings HC Arlanda
Jarfalla HC - Nykdpings HK
Huddinge IK - Djurgardens IF

SDE HF - Flemingsbergs IK

5-4 (3-0, 2-4, 0-0)
3-2 (1-1,2-0, 0-1)

1-2 (1-1, 0-1, 0-0)
2-3 (1-1,1-1,0-1)
3-10 (1-2, 1-5, 1-3)
0-12 (0-1, 0-5, 0-6)
2-0 (1-0, 0-0, 1-0)
4-6 (0-1,2-1, 2-4)

4-1 (1-1, 0-0, 3-0)

2-3 (0-1, 1-0, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1)

3-1 (0-0, 1-0, 2-1)
3-4 (1-2, 11, 1-1)
10-1 (4-0, 5-0, 1-1)
4-3 (3-0,0-2, 1-1)

3-4 (2-4,1-0, 0-0)
6-0 (20, 2-0, 2-0)

0-19 (0-5, 0-7, 0-7)
4-3 (3-0,0-3, 1-0)
4-1 (2-1,0-0, 2-0)
7-2 (1-2, 3-0, 3-0)

11-1 (2-0, 6-1, 3-0)
6-1 (0-0, 3-1, 3-0)

4-1 (2-0,0-0, 2-1)
3-8 (1-2, 1-2, 1-4)
11-1 (5-0, 3-0, 3-1)
2-11 (0-6, 1-2, 1-3)

1-0 (0-0, 0-0, 1-0)
4-6 (0-3,4-2, 0-1)
7-3 (1-2, 11, 5-0)

3-4 (2-1,1-2, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1)

2-8 (0-2, 21, 0-5)
4-1 (1-0, 1-1, 2-0)

98
55

60
153
65
98
12

85
74
36
53

134

45
90

86

112
78

112
95

10
55

102

12
45
87
83
98
160

Page 4 of 4



